Reset Button
Power / Hard Disk Drive / LAN LED
Fan with Filter
Computing Platform Service Partner
04-27 Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
5-slot Wallmount Chassis
Supports 5-slot ISA/PICMG PCI Bus Passive Backplane

M�otherboards
09
M�ini PCI M�odules
10
Sun-readable LCD
M�onitors
11
Accessories
PCM-5600
Model/Name Description Remark
AMC-250-W Wallmount, 5-slot Chassis Bare for Flex Power(15cm), PS_SW(AT/ATX), White
AMC-250-W-01 Wallmount, 5-Slot Chassis Bare, for 1U Power(18cm), PS_SW(AT/ATX), White
Ordering Information
Power Supply Options
P/N TYPE PFC Support Input Voltage Watt Size
PW-I150-A-00 AT Non-PFC Auto 115/230V 150W 1U (18.5cm)
PW-H150-A-00 ATX Active PFC Auto 115/230V 150W 1U (18.5cm)
PW-F180-A-00 Flex ATX Active PFC Auto 100-240V 180W 1U (15cm)
PW-F150-S-00 Flex ATX Non-PFC Switch 115/230V 150W 1U (15cm)
PW-H200-D24-00 ATX - 19~32V DC (Typical 24V) 200W 1U (18.5cm)
Backplane Options
P/N Description Master
Interface Slots Power Connector,
ATX Extend Function
BP-205SP-P4-A12
Wallmount, PCI, 5-slot Backplane, 4 PCI, Single Segment, ATX, Rev. A1.2(use 15cm
Flex ATX power supply only)
PCI 4/0/1 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG_PCI) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
BP-204SI-A13 Wallmount, ISA, 4-slot Backplane, 4 ISA, Single Segment, AT Rev.A1.3 ISA 0/4/0 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT
BP-204SS-P1-A11 Wallmount, PISA, 4-slot Backplane, 1 PCI/ 2 ISA, Single Segment, AT/ATX, Ver.1.1 PCISA 1/2/2 (PCI/ ISA/ PISA) AT
BP-204SS-P2-A10 Wallmount, PISA, 4-slot Backplane, 2 PCI/ 1 ISA, Single Segment, AT, Ver1.0 PCISA 1/1/1/1 (PCI/ ISA/ PISA/ PICMG_PCI) ATX, 6-pin ATX extend
BP-204SP-P3-A11 Wallmount, PCI, 4-slot Backplane, 3 PCI, Single Segment, AT/ATX Rev. A1.1, Bulk Pack PCI 3/0/1 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG_PCI) ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
BP-204SA-P2-A11 Wallmount, APCI, 4-slot Backplane, 2 PCI, 1 AGP, Single Segment, ATX, Rev. A1. 0 APCI 2/0/1/1 (PCI/ ISA/ AGP/ APCI) ATX, 3-pin ATX extend